
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #3

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

HANGTOWN - SACRAMENTO, CA

ROUND 1 OF 12 - MAY 19-20, 2007

Motocross Lites

39TH ANNUAL HONDA HANGTOWN MOTOCROSS CLASSIC

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

116 R. Morais  352.4301

373 D. Gosselaar  652.4322

121 B. Jesseman  552.4603

609 M. Boni  752.4874

157 S. Hackley  252.5975

622 K. Cunningham  852.6466

630 M. Lemoine  752.7547

344 D. Klatt  552.8058

498 R. Beat  653.0729

514 E. Nye  653.22210

702 J. Albertson  253.31111

312 D. Ecklund  453.34812

472 T. Sherman  653.37713

509 A. Miller  753.43714

597 M. Dougherty  353.56815

505 T. Keefe  753.69416

532 R. Renner  653.90717

931 D. Bajza  354.13418

439 A. Metzler  254.13619

709 T. Bright  654.23020

823 C. Morrison  254.27121

611 B. Sheren  254.68022

424 C. Castloo  255.12123

171 B. Kelly  355.12924

185 B. Roth  355.47825

629 T. Boughten  355.52326

147 C. Miller  555.72227

277 R. Newton  755.75328

346 R. Campbell  256.80229

417 T. Smith  456.89030

747 N. Rivera  256.98931

428 T. Johnson  657.31132

276 M. Lozada  257.72633

624 D. Woolsey  358.06434

774 D. Watson  258.08535

477 J. Sparhawk  358.41436

444 D. Currie  458.82237

814 D. Vusovich  259.33538

527 B. Goodin  21:03.30839

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

121 B. Jesseman  553.3681

373 D. Gosselaar  353.4532

622 K. Cunningham  853.7973

344 D. Klatt  553.9644

630 M. Lemoine  754.2595

514 E. Nye  554.3766

116 R. Morais  454.5577

702 J. Albertson  854.9808

312 D. Ecklund  355.0209

609 M. Boni  555.18810

498 R. Beat  655.24111

509 A. Miller  755.35612

532 R. Renner  555.55313

157 S. Hackley  355.64114

472 T. Sherman  555.80015

505 T. Keefe  755.81316

823 C. Morrison  555.86817

147 C. Miller  755.88318

171 B. Kelly  655.88919

439 A. Metzler  355.89020

931 D. Bajza  356.24121

597 M. Dougherty  356.27822

185 B. Roth  356.29023

709 T. Bright  456.44124

277 R. Newton  456.73625

629 T. Boughten  257.05126

611 B. Sheren  257.10427

424 C. Castloo  357.82028

417 T. Smith  858.60729

624 D. Woolsey  358.67030

346 R. Campbell  358.73931

477 J. Sparhawk  358.78232

428 T. Johnson  259.10933

444 D. Currie  259.23434

814 D. Vusovich  259.93835

774 D. Watson  21:00.12436

276 M. Lozada  21:00.19837

747 N. Rivera  31:00.39238

527 B. Goodin  21:09.40139

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

373 D. Gosselaar  339.0571

116 R. Morais  539.1922

702 J. Albertson  339.5753

622 K. Cunningham  339.6424

609 M. Boni  239.6445

344 D. Klatt  539.7146

157 S. Hackley  339.8247

121 B. Jesseman  539.8728

630 M. Lemoine  639.9009

532 R. Renner  539.92310

514 E. Nye  540.07011

505 T. Keefe  340.43212

498 R. Beat  240.58213

823 C. Morrison  340.65914

439 A. Metzler  240.67915

171 B. Kelly  340.82916

312 D. Ecklund  640.88917

931 D. Bajza  240.96218

472 T. Sherman  641.00419

509 A. Miller  341.05320

611 B. Sheren  341.18021

147 C. Miller  541.29122

709 T. Bright  341.29923

277 R. Newton  441.40624

597 M. Dougherty  241.50225

424 C. Castloo  241.50526

629 T. Boughten  542.10327

417 T. Smith  342.17828

185 B. Roth  242.60929

624 D. Woolsey  242.83630

346 R. Campbell  243.11031

428 T. Johnson  243.96832

747 N. Rivera  244.24633

477 J. Sparhawk  744.27334

774 D. Watson  444.59635

276 M. Lozada  245.23336

814 D. Vusovich  245.45337

444 D. Currie  448.39238

527 B. Goodin  351.18739
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